
Supplement to THE BELFAST GAZETTE 11 NOVEMBER 1994 1059

Date of
receipt or

issue

08/11/94
»
»»
»>
»»
»
>»

10/11/94
I*

27/01/94

31/10/94

03/11/94

»

»

»»

»

08/11/94

»

»

>»

09/11/94

»

07/11/94
»»

10/11/94

Company
Number

NI.28932
NI.28925
NI.28847
NI.28931
NI.28930
NI.28924
NI.28928
NI.28938
NI.28939

NI.27952

NI.19167

NI.28820

NI.27184

NI.15616

NL28835

NI.28544

NI.28711

NI.28829

NI.28817

NI.28805

NI.28855

NI.27080

NI.23105
NI.20864
NI.20729

Name of Company

Lakeland Community Care Limited
Lisnaskea Community Enterprises Ltd
Northern Snack Foods Limited
Specialist Information Systems Limited
Thompson Automobiles Limited
UMTALA Limited
Viper Engineering Limited
Castle Sound Ltd
Interclean Hygiene & Cleaning Supplies Limited

Change of Name

Ballyarnett Construction Limited formerly
Yardang Limited
Osprey Environmental Limited/orm^rfy
Northern Ireland Technology Centre Limited
Belfast Contract Cleaners (NI) Limited formerly
Ashdor Enterprises Limited
Growth Venture Managers Limited formerly
UDC Managers Limited
Hathaway Systems Limited formerly
CSD Hathaway Limited
M & T Industrial Switchgear Limited formerly
Gardford Limited
Real Software (NI) Limited formerly
Anrose Enterprises Limited
Aaron Catering Limited formerly
Ainsbrook Limited
North Shore Estates Limited formerly
Coya Limited
The Tourist Information Marketing Company Limited
formerly Bodon Limited
Whitestrand Filling Station Ltd formerly
Portlee Limited
Lakeland Dairies (N.I.) Ltd formerly
James Kennedy Milk Exports Limited
Ticket and Reception Management Limited formerly
City Diaries Limited

Companies Winding-up. Copy of
Winding-up Order. Notice of
Final Winding-up Meeting

Meadowbrook Construction Limited
R.D.R. Promotions Limited
Geromar Developments Limited

Document

A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

H
H
H


