Supplement to The Belfast Gazette 11 November 1994

۶

\$

à,

•

à

٦

5

۹.

X.

t

4

Ì.

ţ.

۲

Ļ

£

ţ

よく そんぶ

えち

4

ć

2

ź

\$

k

ę

-

Date of receipt or issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
08/11/94	NI.28932	Lakeland Community Care Limited	A
00/11/94	NI.28925	Lisnaskea Community Enterprises Ltd	Â
"	NI.28847	Northern Snack Foods Limited	Â
"	NI.28931	Specialist Information Systems Limited	Ā
"	NI.28930	Thompson Automobiles Limited	Â
"	NI.28924	UMTALA Limited	A
"	NI.28928	Viper Engineering Limited	A
10/11/94	NI.28938	Castle Sound Ltd	A
33	NI.28939	Interclean Hygiene & Cleaning Supplies Limited	A
		Change of Name	
27/01/94	NI.27952	Ballyarnett Construction Limited formerly	
	NT 101/7	Yardang Limited	S
31/10/94	NI.19167	Osprey Environmental Limited formerly	
03/11/94	NT 00000	Northern Ireland Technology Centre Limited	S
	NI.28820	Belfast Contract Cleaners (NI) Limited formerly	6
	NI.27184	Ashdor Enterprises Limited	S
>7	INI.2/104	Growth Venture Managers Limited formerly UDC Managers Limited	S
	NI.15616	Hathaway Systems Limited formerly	3
"	11.15010	CSD Hathaway Limited	S
>>	NI.28835	M & T Industrial Switchgear Limited formerly	5
	11120055	Gardford Limited	S
37	NI.28544	Real Software (NI) Limited formerly	-
		Anrose Enterprises Limited	S
08/11/94	NI.28711	Aaron Catering Limited formerly	-
>>		Ainsbrook Limited	S
	NI.28829	North Shore Estates Limited formerly	
		Coya Limited	S
,,	NI.28817	The Tourist Information Marketing Company Limited	
		formerly Bodon Limited	S
,,	NI.28805	Whitestrand Filling Station Ltd formerly	
		Portlee Limited	S
09/11/94	NI.28855	Lakeland Dairies (N.I.) Ltd formerly	
		James Kennedy Milk Exports Limited	S
,,	NI.27080	Ticket and Reception Management Limited formerly	_
		City Diaries Limited	S
		Companies Winding-up. Copy of	
		Winding-up Order. Notice of	
		Final Winding-up Meeting	
07/11/94	NI.23105	Meadowbrook Construction Limited	н
	NI.20864	R.D.R. Promotions Limited	н
,,	111.2000		41

1059

•